School Contacts 

"Anderson, Lisa" 
landerson@templemichaelcollege.com 

"Ni Mhairtin, Evelyn" 
cluain_mhor@hotmail.com 

"Flynn, Martin" 
mflynn@sligovec.ie 

"O Sullivan, Pat"
 lccadmin@eircom.net 

"Bennett, Oonagh" 
oonaghbennett@marinocollege.ie   

"Egan, Avril" 

avrilegan@gmail.com 

"Mc Greevy, Nollaig" 
mnollaig@hotmail.com 

"Byrne, Pat" 

byrne.pat@hotmail.com 

"Casserly, Paul" 
paulcasserly40@gmail.com  

"Mockler, Larry" 
larrymockler@yahoo.com 

"Mullane, Ide"

 imullane@offalyvec.ie 
Principals 

"Delaney, Eileen" principal.amctuam@cogalvec.ie
"Geagan, Roger" claravs.ias@eircom.net
"McGovern, John" corrancollege@sligovec.ie
"Kelly, Carmel" lccadmin@eircom.net
"Chambers, Frank" roscol@eircom.net
"Chambers, Frank" judelohan@hotmail.com
"Conboy, Declan" principal@carrigallenvs.com
"Hand, Beernie" bernie.hand@eoin.cdvec.ie
"Hodkinson, Blake" blake.hodkinson@marino.cdvec.ie
"Mullaney, Eileen" mail@cnckilcormac.ie
"O Laighin, Tadhg" oifig@colaistedaibheid.ie
"Nic Dhonnacha, Sorcha" templemc@eircom.net
